\
~ TERM DATES

2025 - 2026

AUTUMN 2025

Autumn 1

Monday 1 September 2025 fo Friday 24 October 2025

Half Term

Monday 27 October 5025 to Friday 31 October 2025

Autumn 2
onday 3 November 2025 to Friday 19 December 202

Spring 2026

Spri
Mond o ”
ay 5 January 2026 to Fgriday 13 February 2026

Half T
Mond L
ay 16 February 2026 to Friday 20 February 2026

Spri
Mond e e
ay 23 February 2026 to Friday 27 March 2026

Ssummer 2026

Summer 1 IN

Monday 13 April 2026 to Friday 22 May 2026 ° MOndsagE,]-:: 522\/[)5
m

® Friday 24th October “

Half Term : Friday 19th December
Monday 5th January

Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026 ® Monday 20th Jul
uly

Summer 2
Monday 1 June 2026 to Tuesday 20 July 2026




